Weinfass oy

Frankische Schmankerl
Wein & Bier TEL: 095I/23035
! E-MAIL: WEINFASS-BAMBERGRGMX.DE

MEALS

WELCOME!

Experience genuine Franconian cuisine — unpretentious, local,
straightforward, yet truly delightful! Our dishes are prepared fresh
and served with meticulous attention!

SOUPS AND LIGHT FARE

LIVER DUMPLING SOUP..¢cceeeeeeeeeens 6,00 €

A rich broth paired with hearty, homemade livermeat dumplings evokes
memories of grandmother's culinary expertise.

DUMPLINGS ACCOMPANIED BY SAUCE 4,50€
(CHILDREN'S PORTION)..eeeeeeeeeeeons

“a Wengerla”

One Franconian potato-dumpling served with a robust roast beer
gravy. (Alternativ mushroom sauce + I,00€)

PLEASE NOTE THAT GRATUITY (TIP) IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE MENUE
PRICES. THANK YOU FOR YOUR APPRECIATION OF OUR SERVICE.

- for moderate appetites

Our team is enthusiastic about providing you with information concerning the ingredients
in our meals that may provoke allergies or intolerances.



“Amol was Gscheids!”

ham!"

“Des musst gessn’

i courses

main

Franconian

- Franconian masterpieces

SUBSTANTIAL MAIN COURSES

LEBERKASE WITH EGG (SUNNY SIDE UP...... I4,00€

scalded egg spaetzle enveloped in melted mountain-cheese, enhanced with
sautéed onions

CHEESE SPAETZLE ¢ v v v oo oo eenesesenenenenns I4,00€

scalded egg spaetzle enveloped in melted mountain-cheese, enhanced with
sautéed onions

GERMAN MEAT PATTIES...¢cceeeeeeeeeeeens I4,00€

Homemade patties (I00 percent beef) accompanied by Franconian potato salad
and beer sauce.

“o% FRIED LIVER SAUSAGE........cceeeeeecans I5,00€

cre¢” A fried ring of liver sausage accompanied by fried potatoes and
sauerkraut.

SCHNITZEL "WIENER ART" (PORK)........... I7,00€
Accompanied by either Franconian potato salad or golden fried potatoes.

(%) SHASHLIK CASSEROLE......euoeueeueusnaen.  I5,00€

Tender braised pork accompanied by bell-peppers, bacon, and onions, served
alongside freshly fried potatoes or german spaetzle.

FRANCONIAN’S MASTERPIECES

SCHAUFERL A . ¢ o v v o e e oo eooeceeesecsoncseses 18,00€

Pork Schiuferla (with bone) on a robust beer sauce, accompanied by
sauerkraut and franconian dumpling.

BAMBERG MEAT WITH ONIONS............... 17.00€

In accordance with the renowned “Bamberger Zwiebel,” we present succulent
pork from Schduferla, braised with sweet onions and a robust beer sauce
accompanied by fried potatoes or Franconian potato-dumplings.

ROAST PORKcocococoocooooooo00cccc000000000 16,00€

Succulent slices of roasted pork in a zesty beer sauce, accompanied by
sauerkraut and francoian dumpling.

C@ﬁ WINNER-BRATWURST FROM BAMBERG.......... I5,00€

Champion of first place at the Bratwurst Summit!

Two robust Franconian sausages flavored with garlic, caraway, and
marjoram, expertly seasoned, served with warm sauerkraut and potato
salad (Alternatively with sauerkraut and rustic bread)

CREAMY MUSHROOMS WITH POTATO-DUMPLINGS 13,00€

Franconian dumplings accompanied by a subtly spiced mushroom cream sauce;
alternatively, we present our house-made roast pork sauce (not
vegetarian).

CUT FRIED POTATO-DUMPLINGS......ccce... I2,00€
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Pan-fried dumpling slices, enhanced with egg, herbes and onions.
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POTATO-SALAD TO FRIED POTATOES IS A ADDITIONAL FEE +I,50€
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“Gsunds Griinzeuch?”

“Wenn etzadla nu awos nei baasd”

Salads

Extras and Desserts
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SALAD

VIBRANT MIXED SALAD +eueuvnenenennennnnn

(%)

Salad variation featuring tomatoes, cucumbers, and bell peppers,
accompanied by our homemade mustard dressing.

MIXED SALAD WITH STRIPS OF CHICKEN BREAST

Chicken breast strips atop a salad featuring tomato, cucumber, and bell
pepper. Accompanied by our homemade mustard dressing.

SIDE SALAD . .cc e eceeecocccsoceoncocscosnss

IT,00€

I6,00€

5,50€

ACCOMPANIMENTS/ADDITIONAL ITEMS

CAN ONLY BE RESERVED WITH MAIN COURSES.

EXTRA SERVING OF GRAVY......cccceeeeen..

W#) EXTRA MUSHROOM CREAM SAUCE ...ceeeeeoss

<

\%%)SERVING OF FRIED POTATOES (BACON/ONIONS)

13

}EXTRA DUMPLINGS (2X 90 GR) .o eeeecoocsnn
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DESSERT

KATISERSCHMARRN .........cccceceeecccecns

Warm, fluffy Kaiserschmarrn served with vanilla sauce or apple sauce.

CAKES/ TORTES ... ceeeeeeeooococesssoccsess

Featuring homemade cakes and tarts crafted by our baker Pia:
Our latest creations are available on our cake board.
Always in accordance with the motto "while supplies last.”

PORTION CREAM .....cccccceceescs

SNACKS

CHEESE CUBES ACCOMPANIED
BY OLIVES AND CRUNCHY PRETZELS.........

CHIPS, FLIPS, CRUNCHY PRETZELS ........
(ALTERING PROPOSAL)

2,50€

3,50€

4,50€

3,00€

8,00€

3,50€

4,50€

I,50€

8,50€

2,50€



Gaddn”
Brotzeiten

S nein

“Im Summa gehd’

COLD PLATES

COLD PLATE COMBINATION (BAMBERG’S MUST
BAVIES) c cooocooocnoonooooocnonooo00c0000C

Obatzda, smoked ham, Limburger cheese, snack-cheese and liver sausage,
enhanced with red onions, herbs, and paprika.
It is accompanied by farmer's bread, pickles, and butter.

OBATZDA(GERUPFTER) SERVED WITH BREAD..

Franconian spread made up of assorted soft cheeses, enhanced with paprika
powder, herbs, pretzels, and onions.
Additionally, slices of farmhouse bread.

MARINATED SAUSAGE SALAD WITH BREAD AND
BWITWHBIE cco0o000000000000000000000000000a

Slices of pork sausage in a homemade broth of o0il and vinegar, enhanced
with pickled gherkins, onions, and spices.
Accompany with farmhouse bread and butter.

LIMBURGER CHEESE WITH MARRINADE,

*
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ONIONS, BREAD AND BUTTER..............

Slices of brick cheese in a homemade broth of o0il and vinegar, enhanced
with onions, peppers, and spices.
Accompany with two slices of farmhouse bread and butter.

PLUM PRESERVES SERVED WITH BREAD
AND BUTTER. ..ot eeeeeeoecaaccoscacosccs

A spicy specialty from Franconia, this cold cut is crafted from cured
lean beef that undergoes cold smoking and requires several weeks of
drying to achieve its uniquely intense flavor.

Accompany with two slices of farmhouse bread and butter.

LIVER SAUSAGE (COLD) WITH BREAD........

Spreadable, coarse liver sausage pretzel from Bamberg, accompanied by two
slices of farmhouse bread, onions, pickled pickles, and butter.

EXTRAS

@ SLICE OF BREAD

@ PAT OF BUTTER

(&)GLUTEN-FREE

Fpet

VEGETARIAN

i

25,50€
I2,00¢€
I2,00€
I2,00€
I4,00€
I2,00

I,50€

I,00€



DRINKS

“Wennst heud no foahn mussd”

“Fliissiges Brot”

with and without alcohol

“Die Kurzn”

non-alcoholic

- Elevated proof

“ZUM WOHL!”

(SALUT!/CHEERS!)

SOFT DRINKS 0.33 L

Still/Sparkling Water 0,3
Bottle of Water 0.7L
Blackcurrant Spritzer 0,3L
Apple Spritzer 0,3L
Pepsi/Pepsi Zero

Spezi (Cola Mix)

Orange Soda

Lemon Soda

Water 0,5L

Juice-Spritz 0,5L

(Blackcurrant/ Apple/ Orange)

BEER 0,5L

3,00€
6,50€
3,50€
3,50€
4,00€
4,00€
4,00€
4,00€
4,00€
4,50€

Ahoule

gt

Ah6rnla “Helles”
Ah6rnla “Rotbier”
Radler (with lemonade)

Radler Sauer (with water)

Hefeweizen
Hefeweizen, alcohol-free
Jever Fun, alcohol-free

Schlenkerla smoked beer

SHOTS 2CL

Bamberger Sieben-Hiigel-Schnaps,
Jiagermeister

Willi

Obstler

Schoko-Vino

(red wine chocolate liqueur)

Peach liqueur

4,50€
4,50€
4,50€
4,50€

5,00€
5,00€
4,00€
5,00€

4,50€
3,50€
4,00€
4,00€
4,00€

4,00€

“A genuine French schnapps”

“Was Warms”

“Blubba-Wassa”

Franconian Wine

- beverages

- Sparkling

Weinfass

Frankische Schmankerl
Wein & Bier

WINE 0.25 L

SILVANER, DRY

Scent: Lychee, gooseberry, ripe apple.
harmonious balance of sweetness and acidity

MULLER THURGAU DRY

Scent: citrus, gooseberry, and mild, fresh

vineyard peach.

RIESLING DRY
Scent: dried apricot, unexpectedly mild
citrus

BACCHUS FRUIT-FORWARD
Scent: Elderflower, mango, ripe banana,
subtle fruity sweetness

ROTLING FRUITY

Scent: raspberry, strawberry, and

hibiscus blossom, exhibiting a
wonderfully full-bodied character

DOMINA
Scent: Vanilla, blackberry, amarena
robust body, refined tannins, dry

WEINSCHORLE 0.25L
sweet or sour

WEINSCHORLE 0.5L
sweet or sour

COFFEE/TEA

Cup of Coffee
Cappuccino
Espresso,
Double Espresso

Cup of Tea

APERITIFS

Aperol Spritz 0.251,

Lillet Wildberry 0.251,
Sparkling Wine/Sparkling Wine-
Orange 0.I1

WEINGUT

6,00€

6,00€

6,00€

6,00€

6,50€

7,00€

4,50€

8,00€

3,50€
4,50€
3,00€
4,00€
3,50€

7,50€
7,50€
4,50€



