

Seit 1989

TEL: 0951/23035

E-MAIL: WEINFASS-BAMBERG@GMX.DE

BEERGARDEN

SUMMERTIME

MEALS

WELCOME!

Experience genuine Franconian cuisine - unpretentious, local, straightforward, yet truly delightful! Our dishes are prepared fresh and served with meticulous attention!

AND LIGHT FARE SOUPS

LIVER DUMPLING SOUP...... 6,00 €

A rich broth paired with hearty, homemade livermeat dumplings evokes memories of grandmother's culinary expertise.

DUMPLINGS ACCOMPANIED BY SAUCE 4.50€ (CHILDREN'S PORTION).....

One Franconian potato-dumpling served with a robust roast beer gravy.(Alternativ mushroom sauce + I,000)

PLEASE NOTE THAT GRATUITY (TIP) IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE MENUE PRICES. THANK YOU FOR YOUR APPRECIATION OF OUR SERVICE.

Our team is enthusiastic about providing you with information concerning the ingredients in our meals that may provoke allergies or intolerances.

QD മ ಹ

O \mathbf{Q} ಹ 0 4 ಹ moder

a

I

	SUBSTANTIAL MAIN COURSES	
	LEBERKÄSE WITH EGG (SUNNY SIDE UP scalded egg spaetzle enveloped in melted mountain-cheese, enhanced with sautéed onions	14,00€
	CHEESE SPAETZLEscalded egg spaetzle enveloped in melted mountain-cheese, enhanced with sautéed onions	14,00€
	GERMAN MEAT PATTIES	I4,00€
CUTEA (B)	FRIED LIVER SAUSAGE	15,00€
	SCHNITZEL "WIENER ART" (PORK)	17,00€
(S	SHASHLIK CASSEROLE	15,00€
	FRANCONIAN'S MASTERPIECES	
	SCHÄUFERLA	18,00€
	SCHÄUFERLA	I8,00€ I7,00€
	SCHÄUFERLA	
. 47.	SCHÄUFERLA	
(&)	SCHÄUFERLA Pork Schäuferla (with bone) on a robust beer sauce, accompanied by sauerkraut and franconian dumpling. BAMBERG MEAT WITH ONIONS In accordance with the renowned "Bamberger Zwiebel," we present succulent pork from Schäuferla, braised with sweet onions and a robust beer sauce accompanied by fried potatoes or Franconian potato-dumplings. ROAST PORK Succulent slices of roasted pork in a zesty beer sauce, accompanied by	17,00€
(See)	SCHÄUFERLA Pork Schäuferla (with bone) on a robust beer sauce, accompanied by sauerkraut and franconian dumpling. BAMBERG MEAT WITH ONIONS In accordance with the renowned "Bamberger Zwiebel," we present succulent pork from Schäuferla, braised with sweet onions and a robust beer sauce accompanied by fried potatoes or Franconian potato-dumplings. ROAST PORK Succulent slices of roasted pork in a zesty beer sauce, accompanied by sauerkraut and francoian dumpling.	17,00€ 16,00€
	SCHÄUFERLA Pork Schäuferla (with bone) on a robust beer sauce, accompanied by sauerkraut and franconian dumpling. BAMBERG MEAT WITH ONIONS	17,00€ 16,00€
S'UTER (SE)	SCHÄUFERLA Pork Schäuferla (with bone) on a robust beer sauce, accompanied by sauerkraut and franconian dumpling. BAMBERG MEAT WITH ONIONS	17,00€ 16,00€
	SCHÄUFERLA	17,00€ 16,00€

baasd"

nei

awos

etzadla

"Wenn

Salads

SALAD

o ^{Lur} f ₄		
(Se s	VIBRANT MIXED SALAD	II,00
	Salad variation featuring tomatoes, cucumbers, and bell peppers, accompanied by our homemade mustard dressing.	
	MIXED SALAD WITH STRIPS OF CHICKEN BREAST	
	Chicken breast strips atop a salad featuring tomato, cucumber, and bell pepper. Accompanied by our homemade mustard dressing.	I6,00
C S FREE	SIDE SALAD	5,50€
	ACCOMPANIMENTS/ADDITIONAL ITE CAN ONLY BE RESERVED WITH MAIN COURSES.	MS
	EXTRA SERVING OF GRAVY	2,50€
	EXTRA MUSHROOM CREAM SAUCE	3,50€
و المارة	SERVING OF FRIED POTATOES (BACON/ONIONS)	4,50€
SUTE STATE	EXTRA DUMPLINGS (2X 90 GR)	
(\$	EATRA DOMI ETROS (ZA 30 GR)	3,00€
	DESSERT	
	KAISERSCHMARRN	8,00€
	Warm, fluffy Kaiserschmarrn served with vanilla sauce or apple sauce.	
	CAKES/ TORTES	
	Featuring homemade cakes and tarts crafted by our baker Pia: Our latest creations are available on our cake board.	
	Always in accordance with the motto "while supplies last."	
	CAKE	3,50€
	CAKES	4,50€
	PORTION CREAM	I,50€
	SNACKS	
	CHEESE CUBES ACCOMPANIED	
	BY OLIVES AND CRUNCHY PRETZELS	8,50€
	CHIPS, FLIPS, CRUNCHY PRETZELS	2,50€

otzei α I

COLD PLATES



COLD PLATE COMBINATION (BAMBERG'S MUST HAVES)....

25,50€

Obatzda, smoked ham, Limburger cheese, snack-cheese and liver sausage, enhanced with red onions, herbs, and paprika.

It is accompanied by farmer's bread, pickles, and butter.

OBATZDA (GERUPFTER) SERVED WITH BREAD..

I2,00€

Franconian spread made up of assorted soft cheeses, enhanced with paprika powder, herbs, pretzels, and onions.

Additionally, slices of farmhouse bread.

MARINATED SAUSAGE SALAD WITH BREAD AND BUTTER

I2,00€

Slices of pork sausage in a homemade broth of oil and vinegar, enhanced with pickled gherkins, onions, and spices.

Accompany with farmhouse bread and butter.

(LIMBURGER CHEESE WITH MARRINADE,

ONIONS, BREAD AND BUTTER......

I2,00€

Slices of brick cheese in a homemade broth of oil and vinegar, enhanced with onions, peppers, and spices.

Accompany with two slices of farmhouse bread and butter.

PLUM PRESERVES SERVED WITH BREAD AND BUTTER....

I4,00€

A spicy specialty from Franconia, this cold cut is crafted from cured lean beef that undergoes cold smoking and requires several weeks of drying to achieve its uniquely intense flavor.

Accompany with two slices of farmhouse bread and butter.

LIVER SAUSAGE (COLD) WITH BREAD......

I2,00

Spreadable, coarse liver sausage pretzel from Bamberg, accompanied by two slices of farmhouse bread, onions, pickled pickles, and butter.

EXTRAS

SLICE OF BREAD

I,50€

(PAT OF BUTTER

I,00€

"An Gudn!"

- Enjoy your meal!

GLUTEN-FREE



DRINKS

"ZUM WOHL!"

(SALUT!/CHEERS!)

SOFT DRINKS 0.33 L

Still/Sparkling Water 0,3 3,00€ Bottle of Water 0.7L 6,50€ Blackcurrant Spritzer 0,3L 3,50€ Apple Spritzer 0,3L 3,50€ Pepsi/Pepsi Zero 4,00€ Spezi (Cola Mix) 4,00€ 4.00€ Orange Soda Lemon Soda 4,00€ Water 0,5L 4,00€ Juice-Spritz 0,5L 4,50€

5555 A EI

(Blackcurrant/ Apple/ Orange)



Ahörnla "Helles"	4,50€
Ahörnla "Rotbier"	4,50€
Radler (with lemonade)	4,50€
Radler Sauer (with water)	4,50€

FROM THE BOTTLE 0,5L

Hefeweizen	5,00€
Hefeweizen, alcohol-free	5,00€
Jever Fun, alcohol-free	4,00€
Schlenkerla smoked beer	5,00€

SHOTS 2CL

DITOTO COL	
Bamberger Sieben-Hügel-Schnaps,	4,50€
Jägermeister	3,50€
Willi	4,00€
Obstler	4,00€
Schoko-Vino	4,00€
(red wine chocolate liqueur)	
Peach liqueur	4,00€

genuine French schnapps" - Franconian Wine

Weinfass
Fränkische Schmankerl
Wein & Bier
Seit 1989

WINE 0.25 L

SILVANER, DRY 6,006
Scent: Lychee, gooseberry, ripe apple.
harmonious balance of sweetness and acidity

MÜLLER THURGAU DRY

Scent: citrus, gooseberry, and mild, fresh
vineyard peach.

RIESLING DRY

Scent: dried apricot, unexpectedly mild

citrus
BACCHUS FRUIT-FORWARD 6,00€

Scent: Elderflower, mango, ripe banana, subtle fruity sweetness

ROTLING FRUITY 6,500 Scent: raspberry, strawberry, and

hibiscus blossom, exhibiting a wonderfully full-bodied character

DOMINA 7,00€ Scent: Vanilla, blackberry, amarena

robust body, refined tannins, dry

WEINSCHORLE 0.25L 4,50€ sweet or sour

WEINSCHORLE 0.5L 8,00€ sweet or sour

COFFEE/TEA

Cup of Coffee	3,50€
Cappuccino	4,50€
Espresso,	3,00€
Double Espresso	4,00€
Cup of Tea	3,50€

APERITIFS

"Blubba-Wassa"

Aperol Spritz 0.251,	7,50€
Lillet Wildberry 0.251,	7,50€
Sparkling Wine-Sparkling Wine-	4,50€
Orange 0.Il	

foahn mussd" non-alcoholic

o u

heud

Wennst

"Flüssiges Brot" with and without alcohol

"Die Kurzn" Elevated proof